2019 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary

— D — D

Score
Low Gross of Field $200 Sandy Young & Laura Driscoll 69
Low Net of Field $200 Marge Hovde & Laura Wakabayshi 53
1st Division - 0-48 Hdcp
Gross Score
1st Place (Tie) $110.00 Laura Haggard & Kathi Kruhlak 72
1st Place $110.00 Kristin Fuchs & Maureen Christman 72
3rd Place $80.00 Elaine Blatchford & Vicki Potter 73
4th Place $70.00 Sarah Kim & Inhwa Choi 77
5th Place $60.00 Karen Prior & Lyn Perry 80
Net
1st Place $120.00 Diane Kooy & Doreen Haugen 54
2nd Place $100.00 Shari Pfeil & Becky Parmley 57
3rd Place $80.00 Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso 59
4th Place $65.00 Wanda Collins & Karen Jaskolka 60

4th Place $65.00 Toni Clough & Julee Pitalo 60



2nd Division - 49-57 Hdcp

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5th Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place

4th Place

5th Place

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

$120.00

$90.00

$90.00

$70.00

$60.00

3rd Division - 49-57 Hdcp

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5th Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

4th Place

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$65.00

$65.00

Mary Jo Case & Marla Bieker
Cathy Morrow & Dixie Dallas
Pat Holmes & Gay Bunker
Deneen Montgomery & Lorie Nicola

Melinda Luttrell & Gail Johnson

Debbie Ruther & Denise Fischer
Mary O'Connell & Becky Wageman
Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty

Ginger Foster & Diane Waldner

Nina Davis & Lee Grochmal

Karen Richie & Jana Chevalier
Kerri Larrabee & Bobbie Jo Gregor
Mary Lou Jones & Margo Cheney

Judy Meade & Billie Thoresen

Connie Rice & Cecile Kerkof

Linda St. Andre & Lyn Mowat
Barbara Gillette & Maggie Subr
Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough
Margie Murphy & Rutha Thomas

Donna Saab & Betty Hawkins

Score
81

82
84
87

88

54
58
58

61

62

87
90
92
93

94

56
59
61
64

64



Field Prizes

Tuesday

Straight Drive #3
Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Closest to the Pin #4

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25
Wednesday

Straight Drive #3
Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25

Closest to the Pin #16

Division 1 $25
Division 2 $25
Division 3 $25
Horserace

Win $100
Place $80
Show $50

Sandy Young
Liz Grahn
Kathy Parks

Inhwa Choi
Ginger Foster
MaryLou Jones

Julie Shearer
Marion Hiller
Lori Clough

Shelly Long
Denise Fischer
Jenny Chalmers

Inhwa Choi
Dixie Dallas
Bobbie Jo Gregor

Karen Jaskolka
Mary Jo Case
Colleen Thompson

Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso
Bonnie Frank & Laura Haggard
Margie Murphy & Lynn Perry

Distance

Distance
12' 2"
11'2"
28'6"

Team Number
#6
#14
#18



