2019 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary



4th Place



60

Low Gross of Field Low Net of Field	\$200 \$200	Sandy Young & Laura Driscoll Marge Hovde & Laura Wakabayshi	<u>Score</u> 69 53
1st Division - 0-48 Ho <u>Gross</u>	dcp		Score
1st Place (Tie)	\$110.00	Laura Haggard & Kathi Kruhlak	72
1st Place	\$110.00	Kristin Fuchs & Maureen Christman	72
3rd Place	\$80.00	Elaine Blatchford & Vicki Potter	73
4th Place	\$70.00	Sarah Kim & Inhwa Choi	77
5th Place	\$60.00	Karen Prior & Lyn Perry	80
Not			
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$120.00	Diane Kooy & Doreen Haugen	54
2nd Place	\$100.00	Shari Pfeil & Becky Parmley	57
3rd Place	\$80.00	Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso	59
4th Place	\$65.00	Wanda Collins & Karen Jaskolka	60

Toni Clough & Julee Pitalo

\$65.00

2nd Division - 49-57 Hdcp Gross

<u>Gross</u>			Score
1st Place	\$120.00	Mary Jo Case & Marla Bieker	<u>81</u>
2nd Place	\$100.00	Cathy Morrow & Dixie Dallas	82
3rd Place	\$80.00	Pat Holmes & Gay Bunker	84
4th Place	\$70.00	Deneen Montgomery & Lorie Nicola	87
5th Place	\$60.00	Melinda Luttrell & Gail Johnson	88
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$120.00	Debbie Ruther & Denise Fischer	54
2nd Place	\$90.00	Mary O'Connell & Becky Wageman	58
2nd Place	\$90.00	Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty	58
4th Place	\$70.00	Ginger Foster & Diane Waldner	61
5th Place	\$60.00	Nina Davis & Lee Grochmal	62

3rd Division - 49-57 Hdcp Gross

1st Place	\$120.00	Karen Richie & Jana Chevalier	87
2nd Place	\$100.00	Kerri Larrabee & Bobbie Jo Gregor	90
3rd Place	\$80.00	Mary Lou Jones & Margo Cheney	92
4th Place	\$70.00	Judy Meade & Billie Thoresen	93
5th Place	\$60.00	Connie Rice & Cecile Kerkof	94
Not			
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$120.00	Linda St. Andre & Lyn Mowat	56
2nd Place	\$100.00	Barbara Gillette & Maggie Subr	59
3rd Place	\$80.00	Nikki Taylor & Lori Clough	61
4th Place	\$65.00	Margie Murphy & Rutha Thomas	64
4th Place	\$65.00	Donna Saab & Betty Hawkins	64

Place	\$80	Bonnie Frank & Laura Haggard Margie Murphy & Lynn Perry	#14 #18
Win	\$100	Holly Hilton & Wendy Galasso	#6
<u>Horserace</u>			Team Number
Division 3	\$25	Colleen Thompson	28'6"
Division 2	\$25	Mary Jo Case	11'2"
Division 1	\$25	Karen Jaskolka	12' 2"
<u>Closest to the Pi</u>			Distance
Division 3	\$25	Bobbie Jo Gregor	
Division 2	\$25	Dixie Dallas	
Division 1	\$25	Inhwa Choi	
<u>_ong Drive #12</u>			
Division 3	\$25	Jenny Chalmers	
Division 2	\$25	Denise Fischer	
Division 1	\$25	Shelly Long	
<u>Wednesday</u> Straight Drive #3			
Division 3	\$25	Lori Clough	
Division 2	\$25 \$25	Marion Hiller	
	\$25 \$25		
Long Drive #12 Division 1	¢25	Julie Shearer	
Division 3	\$25	MaryLou Jones	
Division 2	\$25	Ginger Foster	
Division 1	\$25	Inhwa Choi	Distantoo
Closest to the Pi	n #4		Distance
Division 3	\$25	Kathy Parks	
Division 2	\$25	Liz Grahn	
Division 1	\$25	Sandy Young	
Straight Drive #3			
Tuesday			